BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), PUNE SCHOOL ONLINE EDUCATION

Grievance Redressal Committee

Sr. No.	Name	Profession	Association With
1	Dr. M.M. Salunkhe	Vice-Chancellor	Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Pune
2	Shri G. Jayakumar	Registrar	Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Pune
3	Dr. Raju Sunder	Director	BVDU Centre for Distance and Online Education, Pune
4	Dr. Anthony Rose	I/C Controller of Examinations	Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Pune
5	Dr. Kirti Mahajan	Director	BVDU International Students Cell, Pune
6	Dr. B. H. Kaulwar	Assistant Director	BVDU Centre for Distance and Online Education, Pune
7	Dr. Nilesh Mate	Assistant Director	BVDU Centre for Distance and Online Education, Pune
8	Mrs. Anuja Jadhav	Deputy Registrar	BVDU Centre for Distance and Online Education, Pune
9	Dr. Rajita Dixit (Secretary)	Asst. Professor	BVDU Centre for Distance and Online Education, Pune

Contact Details:

Phone: 020-24407100, 24407299, 24407199 (Ext. 429)

Email ID: cdoe.support@bharatividyapeeth.edu

cdoe.queries@bharatividyapeeth.edu